

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6001 OF 2004

LOKUMAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NAVIN CHANDRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shobha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master